SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6  UTP
P
R
O
D
U

ANSI/TIA-568-C.2:2009
IEC 60332-1
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
21D-U6-0EWT 5153145 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 0,5m white
21D-U6-01WT 5153146 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 1m white
21D-U6-02WT 5153147 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 2m white
21D-U6-03WT 5153148 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 3m white
21D-U6-05WT 5153149 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 5m white
21D-U6-07EWT 5153150 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 7,5m white
21D-U6-10WT 5153151 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 10m white
21D-U6-15WT 5153152 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 15m white
21D-U6-20WT 5153153 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 20m white
Technical information
Type 250 MHz 100 MHz
Attenuation (pair/pair) 0,2 0,2
NEXT (pair/pair) 58 49
Return Loss 25 13
SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6  UTP
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
SP
EC
IF
IC
A
TI
O
N
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
21D-U6-0EGY 5153136 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 0,5m grey
21D-U6-01GY 5153137 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 1m grey
21D-U6-02GY 5153138 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 2m grey
21D-U6-03GY 5153139 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 3m grey
21D-U6-05GY 5153140 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 5m grey
21D-U6-7EGY 5153141 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 7,5m grey
21D-U6-10GY 5153142 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 10m grey
21D-U6-15GY 5153143 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 15m grey
21D-U6-20GY 5153144 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6 UTP 20m grey
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
21D-U6-0ERD 5153109 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 0,5m red
21D-U6-01RD 5153110 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 1m red
21D-U6-02RD 5153111 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 2m red
21D-U6-03RD 5153112 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 3m red
21D-U6-05RD 5153113 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 5m red
21D-U6-07ERD 5153114 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 7,5m red
21D-U6-10RD 5153115 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 10m red
21D-U6-15RD 5153116 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 15m red
21D-U6-20RD 5153117 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 20m red
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
21D-U6-0EBU 5153118 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 0,5m blue
21D-U6-01BU 5153119 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 1m blue
21D-U6-02BU 5153120 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 2m blue
21D-U6-03BU 5153121 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 3m blue
21D-U6-05BU 5153122 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 5m blue
21D-U6-07EBU 5153123 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 7,5m blue
21D-U6-10BU 5153124 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 10m blue
21D-U6-15BU 5153125 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 15m blue
21D-U6-20BU 5153126 Eurolan RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat6 UTP 20m blue
SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
RJ45-RJ45 LSZH Cat 6  UTP
P